Single Family
3116 Carter St, Miami
#MLS: A11556442
$2100000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2024/03/27
Miami, FL 33133
3116 Carter St
234 m?

$31778

2022

4

4
g

3116 Carter St Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11556442 located in CARTERS
ADDN TO C GR. Experience luxury living in this brand new, modern architecture townhouse nestled in the
heart of Coconut Grove. This stunning residence offers a lifestyle of convenience, just minutes from Coral
Gables, Downtown Miami, Brickell, and of course, the vibrant Coconut Grove itself. Indulge in the areas
renowned Michelin Star restaurants, charming local cafes, and a walkable neighborhood brimming with life.
Explore the nearby bay and marinas, or unwind in one of the numerous lush parks. Coconut Grove is more than
a location; its a lifestyle, and this property puts you right at the heart of it all.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



