Single Family 3116 Carter St, Miami #**MLS: A11556442 \$ 2 100 000** 



Data oferty	2024/03/27
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	3116 Carter St
Powierznia	234 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 31 778
Rok budowy	2022
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4
Garaż	<b>√</b>

**3116 Carter St Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11556442 located in CARTERS ADDN TO C GR.** Experience luxury living in this brand new, modern architecture townhouse nestled in the heart of Coconut Grove. This stunning residence offers a lifestyle of convenience, just minutes from Coral Gables, Downtown Miami, Brickell, and of course, the vibrant Coconut Grove itself. Indulge in the areas renowned Michelin Star restaurants, charming local cafes, and a walkable neighborhood brimming with life. Explore the nearby bay and marinas, or unwind in one of the numerous lush parks. Coconut Grove is more than a location; its a lifestyle, and this property puts you right at the heart of it all.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380